Page 1 of 3
B. Tech.
Computer Engineering (2023-27)
Second Semester (Regular) (Re-evaluation)-June, 2024
S.
No.
Roll No.
Name of
Candidate
Re-
Evaluation
Subjects
Result
Before
Re-
Evaluation
Result
after Re-
Evaluation
Remarks
1.
23UGBCE09101 AAKASH
ETCH-108
ETCS-106
20
20
21
28
Re-appear
PASS
2.
23UGBCE09102
ALTAF
HUSSAIN
ETCS-106
22
28 PASS
3.
23UGBCE09104 ANKIT
ETCH-108
ETCS-106
24
23
22
28
Re-appear
PASS
4.
23UGBCE09105
ANKIT
ASHOK JHA
ETCS-104
ETCS-106
09
22
25
21
Re-appear
Re-appear
5.
23UGBCE09107
ARUN
KUMAR
ETCH-108
24
29 PASS
6.
23UGBCE09108
BADAL
SINGH
ETCH-108
ETCS-106
23
22
24
20
Re-appear
Re-appear
7.
23UGBCE09109 BHARTI
ETCS-104
22
27 PASS
8.
23UGBCE09112
DEV
BHARDWAJ
ETCS-104
20
25 Re-appear
9.
23UGBCE09113 DEV TIWARI
ETCH-108
ETCS-104
ETCS-110
24
26
21
28
31
29
PASS
PASS
PASS
10.
23UGBCE09114 DIPANSHI
ETCS-104 17
22 Re-appear
11.
23UGBCE09115
DIPESH
DESHWAL
ETCS-104 16
14 Re-appear
12.
23UGBCE09117
GAURAV
VAISHNAV
ETCH-108
ETCS-104
25
15
33
22
PASS
Re-appear
13.
23UGBCE09118
GOKUL
SINGH DANU
ETCS-104
17
28 PASS
14.
23UGBCE09119 GOURAV
ETCS-104
07
6 Re-appear
15.
23UGBCE09120 GOURAV
ETCS-104
05
6 Re-appear
16.
23UGBCE09122 HARSH
ETCS-104
19
19 Re-appear
17.
23UGBCE09123 HARSH
ETCS-104
09
15 Re-appear
18.
23UGBCE09125
HARSH
KHUTELA
ETCS-104
21
23 Re-appear
Page 2 of 3
S.
No.
Roll No.
Name of
Candidate
Re-
Evaluation
Subjects
Result
Before
Re-
Evaluation
Result
after Re-
Evaluation
Remarks
19.
23UGBCE09128
JATIN
CHOUDHARY
ETCS-104
18
32 PASS
20.
23UGBCE09129 KANISHKA
ETCH-108
ETCS-104
ETMT-102
27
27
19
24
28
28
Re-appear
PASS
PASS
21.
23UGBCE09130 KAPIL
ETCH-108
ETMT-102
26
21
25
32
Re-appear
PASS
22.
23UGBCE09134 KUNAL
ETCS-104 13 15 Re-appear
23.
23UGBCE09136 LAVISH
ETCS-104 14 15 Re-appear
24.
23UGBCE09139 MAAN SINGH
ETCS-104 12 9 Re-appear
25.
23UGBCE09140
MADHAV
DOGRA
ETCH-108
ETCS-104
24
11
26
21
Re-appear
Re-appear
26.
23UGBCE09141 MAHESH
ETCS-104
ETMT-102
08
11
20
Re-appear
Re-appear
27.
23UGBCE09145
MOHAN
SHYAM
ETCH-108
ETCS-104
19
13
24
13
Re-appear
Re-appear
28.
23UGBCE09146 MOHIT
ETCS-104 15 15
Re-appear
Re-appear
29.
23UGBCE09147
MOHIT
SEHRAWAT
ETCH-108
ETCS-104
24
23
29
24
PASS
Re-appear
30.
23UGBCE09149 NISHANT
ETCS-104 10 16 Re-appear
31.
23UGBCE09153
PRINCE
CHAUDHARY
ETCH-108
ETCS-106
ETCS-104
23
22
04
31
17
15
PASS
Re-appear
Re-appear
32.
23UGBCE09154 PRIYA
ETCS-104
ETMT-102
ETCS-110
12
17
19
13
30
29
Re-appear
PASS
PASS
33.
23UGBCE09155 PRIYANSHU
ETCS-104
ETCS-106
02
16
00
13
Re-appear
Re-appear
34.
23UGBCE09156 RAHUL
ETCS-104 04 01 Re-appear
35.
23UGBCE09157 RITIK
ETCS-104 02 02 Re-appear
36.
23UGBCE09158 RIYA
ETCH-108
ETMT-102
20
14
22
20
Re-appear
Re-appear
37.
23UGBCE09159 ROHIT
ETCH-108
ETCS-104
22
08
21
09
Re-appear
Re-appear
38.
23UGBCE09161 SAKSHI
ETCS-104 25 37 PASS
39.
23UGBCE09163 SNEHA
ETCS-104
ETMT-102
ETCS-110
13
19
22
23
30
32
Re-appear
PASS
PASS
40.
23UGBCE09164
SONAKSHI
SINGH
ETCS-104
ETMT-102
13
23
26
29
Re-appear
PASS
Page 3 of 3
S.
No.
Roll No.
Name of
Candidate
Re-
Evaluation
Subjects
Result
Before
Re-
Evaluation
Result
after Re-
Evaluation
Remarks
41.
23UGBCE09165
SUMIT
JAISWAL
ETCS-104 15 19 Re-appear
42.
23UGBCE09166
TANMAI
SINGH
ETCS-104 09 08 Re-appear
43.
23UGBCE09167 VIVEK
ETCH-108
ETCS-106
ETCS-104
ETMT-102
25
19
13
07
23
09
06
12
Re-appear
Re-appear
Re-appear
Re-appear
44.
23UGBCE09168 YASH GOYAL
ETCS-106
ETCS-104
18
24
16
28
Re-appear
PASS
45.
23UGBCE09169
YASH
TONGAR
ETCS-106
ETCS-104
20
16
22
16
Re-appear
Re-appear
Dated: 28-10-2024      Examination Department
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 23UGBCE09101 AAKASH 22 PC F 18 12 F 17 28 P 18 21 F 22 38 B+ 45 23 B+ 48 18 B+ 59 25 A+ 63 18 A+ 60 26 A+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108
2 23UGBCE09102 ALTAF HUSSAIN 20 0 F 20 46 B+ 21 28 C 20 30 C 23 34 B 48 24 A 47 20 B+ 62 27 A+ 63 18 A+ 53 22 A RE-ETMT102
3 23UGBCE09104 ANKIT 20 11 F 19 13 F 21 28 C 20 22 F 22 33 B 44 24 B+ 48 19 B+ 58 25 A+ 58 22 A+ 51 23 A
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108
4 23UGBCE09105 ANKIT ASHOK JHA 23 0 F 15 25 F 18 21 F 18 28 C 20 28 C 46 20 B+ 45 15 B+ 53 24 A 49 20 B+ 50 20 A
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106
5 23UGBCE09107 ARUN KUMAR 17 0 F 14 1 F 13 14 F 18 29 C 20 18 F 46 23 B+ 45 14 B 52 22 A 50 19 B+ 44 18 B+
RE-ETMT102, E-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106,
RE-ETCS110
6 23UGBCE09108 BADAL SINGH 20 5 F 16 7 F 16 20 F 19 24 F 24 19 F 42 20 B+ 47 16 B+ 51 22 A 60 22 A+ 52 20 A
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
7 23UGBCE09109 BHARTI 26 10 F 22 27 F 23 35 B 22 29 C 24 28 C 48 27 A 58 22 A+ 60 26 A+ 57 24 A+ 63 27 O RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
8 23UGBCE09112 DEV BHARDWAJ 24 16 F 18 25 F 18 30 C 20 32 C 23 PC F 50 25 A 47 18 B+ 62 27 A+ 63 24 A+ 64 26 O
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
UMC-ETCS110
9 23UGBCE09113 DEV TIWARI 23 5 F 18 31 C 21 28 C 20 28 C 24 29 C 48 25 A 47 18 B+ 59 25 A+ 65 26 O 52 18 A RE-ETMT102
10 23UGBCE09114 DIPANSHI 24 8 F 22 22 F 23 48 A 21 38 B 24 33 B 52 25 A 51 22 A 59 25 A+ 61 22 A+ 64 27 O RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
11 23UGBCE09115 DIPESH DESHWAL 23 8 F 15 14 F 16 28 P 18 33 C 20 16 F 46 20 B+ 41 15 B 59 25 A+ 52 14 B+ 47 14 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS110
12 23UGBCE09117 GAURAV VAISHNAV 26 15 F 18 22 F 21 28 C 21 33 C 23 22 F 54 25 A 50 18 B+ 62 26 A+ 65 19 A+ 60 24 A+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
, RE-ETCS110
13 23UGBCE09118 GOKUL SINGH DANU 24 53 A 16 28 P 19 36 B 20 38 B 21 32 C 46 27 A 45 16 B+ 60 27 A+ 60 24 A+ 49 14 B+ 7.27
14 23UGBCE09119 GOURAV 22 11 F 18 6 F 23 42 B+ 20 28 C 23 11 F 44 25 B+ 48 18 B+ 60 26 A+ 60 14 A 58 22 A+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS110
15 23UGBCE09120 GOURAV 19 11 F 16 6 F 20 42 B+ 19 12 F 22 11 F 46 23 B+ 47 16 B+ 58 25 A+ 61 15 A 60 24 A+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108, RE-ETCS110
16 23UGBCE09122 HARSH 22 13 F 17 19 F 20 46 B+ 21 31 C 22 28 C 46 26 A 48 17 B+ 61 25 A+ 62 24 A+ 60 24 A+ RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
17 23UGBCE09123 HARSH 20 16 F 16 15 F 19 39 B 19 25 F 22 0 F 46 23 B+ 47 16 B+ 60 26 A+ 56 20 A 48 14 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108, RE-ETCS110
18 23UGBCE09125 HARSH KHUTELA 26 20 F 18 23 F 20 34 C 21 28 C 24 20 F 54 26 A+ 48 18 B+ 63 27 O 68 26 O 60 25 A+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCS110
19 23UGBCE09128 JATIN CHOUDHARY 25 37 B+ 16 32 C 23 40 B+ 19 32 C 22 39 B+ 56 25 A+ 42 16 B 62 27 A+ 64 27 O 54 15 B+ 7.59
20 23UGBCE09129 KANISHKA 24 28 C 17 28 P 24 41 B+ 20 24 F 22 42 B+ 54 27 A+ 45 17 B+ 63 28 O 61 26 A+ 64 26 O RE-ETCH108
21 23UGBCE09130 KAPIL 26 32 B 19 12 F 20 42 B+ 20 25 F 25 43 B+ 54 25 A 48 19 B+ 63 27 O 66 27 O 63 28 O
RE-ETCS104      RE-ETCH108
22 23UGBCE09134 KUNAL 26 34 B+ 17 15 F 21 45 B+ 19 31 C 23 39 B+ 44 25 B+ 48 17 B+ 62 27 A+ 57 20 A 60 25 A+ RE-ETCS104
23 23UGBCE09136 LAVISH 25 18 F 18 15 F 23 30 C 19 28 C 23 28 C 44 23 B+ 48 18 B+ 58 25 A+ 59 22 A+ 59 25 A+ RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
24 23UGBCE09139 MAAN SINGH 24 1 F 16 9 F 19 32 C 20 18 F 21 1 F 40 23 B+ 39 16 B 51 22 A 55 16 A 45 17 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108, RE-ETCS110
25 23UGBCE09140 MADHAV DOGRA 24 15 F 16 21 F 21 13 F 19 26 F 22 18 F 48 20 B+ 44 16 B+ 58 25 A+ 52 20 A 54 21 A
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
Engineering
Graphics and
Desgin Lab
Foundation of
Data Analytics
Applied
Chemistry Lab
Digital
Electronics
Data Structure
Lab
Foundation of
Data Analytics
Lab
ETCS160
4
Subject Name
Engineering
Mathematics-II
Digital
Electronics
Data Structure
Applied
Chemistry
1.5 2 2 2
ETCS110 ETCH152 ETCS154 ETCS156
B.Tech
Computer Engineering (2023-27)
Second Semester (Regular)(Re-evaluation)- June, 2024
SGPA
Credit 2 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5
Subject Code ETMT102 ETCS104 ETCS106 ETCH108 ETME158
Practical
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
26 23UGBCE09141 MAHESH 20 20 F 14 11 F 19 7 F 19 8 F 22 5 F 44 23 B+ 45 14 B 51 22 A 53 24 A 45 15 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
27 23UGBCE09145 MOHAN SHYAM 20 10 F 19 13 F 22 0 F 21 24 F 24 28 C 48 22 A 47 19 B+ 57 24 A+ 60 24 A+ 47 14 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
28 23UGBCE09146 MOHIT 20 10 F 19 15 F 21 16 F 21 28 C 23 32 B 44 23 B+ 47 19 B+ 56 24 A+ 56 24 A+ 46 15 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106
29 23UGBCE09147 MOHIT SEHRAWAT 26 12 F 19 24 F 21 20 F 22 29 C 23 35 B 42 23 B+ 48 19 B+ 58 26 A+ 62 25 A+ 48 17 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106
30 23UGBCE09149 NISHANT 20 6 F 17 16 F 19 31 C 20 17 F 21 28 C 46 23 B+ 45 17 B+ 57 24 A+ 58 22 A+ 42 14 B
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108
31 23UGBCE09153 PRINCE CHAUDHARY22 28 C 17 15 F 21 17 F 20 31 C 24 40 B+ 44 24 B+ 45 17 B+ 56 24 A+ 58 20 A 55 25 A+ RE-ETCS104, RE-ETCS106
32 23UGBCE09154 PRIYA 22 30 C 18 13 F 26 34 B+ 23 29 C 25 29 C 54 26 A+ 45 18 B+ 66 28 O 55 26 A+ 60 27 A+ RE-ETCS104
33 23UGBCE09155 PRIYANSHU 20 11 F 15 0 F 21 13 F 20 11 F 20 0 F 46 23 B+ 45 15 B+ 55 24 A 58 22 A+ 45 16 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
34 23UGBCE09156 RAHUL 18 9 F 16 1 F 19 9 F 20 5 F 21 1 F 48 23 A 45 16 B+ 54 23 A 58 27 A+ 46 15 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
35 23UGBCE09157 RITIK 18 12 F 14 2 F 18 20 F 21 7 F 16 10 F 44 23 B+ 39 14 C 50 21 A 55 20 A 42 13 B
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
36 23UGBCE09158 RIYA 22 20 F 19 28 C 25 49 A 23 22 F 21 28 C 52 25 A 48 19 B+ 62 27 A+ 56 25 A+ 64 29 O RE-ETMT102,  RE-ETCH108
37 23UGBCE09159 ROHIT 26 20 F 13 9 F 21 33 C 21 21 F 23 19 F 46 23 B+ 48 13 B+ 62 27 A+ 59 22 A+ 54 22 A
RE-ETMT102
RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
38 23UGBCE09161 SAKSHI 26 28 C 21 37 B 26 37 B+ 23 50 A 21 31 C 52 23 A 53 21 A 64 27 O 65 26 O 65 29 O 8.10
39 23UGBCE09163 SNEHA 24 30 C 18 23 F 27 34 B+ 24 28 C 22 32 C 56 23 A 48 18 B+ 64 27 O 57 24 A+ 64 28 O
 RE-ETCS104
40 23UGBCE09164 SONAKSHI SINGH 24 29 C 18 26 F 23 29 C 21 34 B 21 32 C 56 27 A+ 48 18 B+ 63 27 O 54 26 A+ 60 26 A+
 RE-ETCS104
41 23UGBCE09165 SUMIT JAISWAL 24 19 F 18 19 F 21 29 C 19 19 F 23 14 F 48 23 A 51 18 B+ 61 27 A+ 62 22 A+ 54 22 A
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
 RE-ETCH108, RE-ETCS110
42 23UGBCE09166 TANMAI SINGH 21 9 F 16 8 F 23 11 F 21 8 F 21 14 F 54 20 A 47 16 B+ 60 26 A+ 59 22 A+ 61 26 A+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
43 23UGBCE09167 VIVEK 20 12 F 17 6 F 20 9 F 20 23 F 23 1 F 46 21 B+ 48 17 B+ 52 22 A 60 22 A+ 47 14 B+
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
RE-ETCS110
44 23UGBCE09168 YASH GOYAL 21 10 F 13 28 P 18 16 F 20 19 F 18 33 C 44 27 A 45 13 B 55 24 A 58 20 A 54 20 A
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106, RE-ETCH108
45 23UGBCE09169 YASH TONGAR 20 15 F 17 16 F 22 20 F 21 29 C 24 18 F 48 23 A 50 17 B+ 57 24 A+ 59 25 A+ 54 22 A
RE-ETMT102, RE-ETCS104
RE-ETCS106,  RE-ETCS110
Date :28/10/2024 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.